
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Name= NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE OF
BIRMINGHAM; Date Recorded= 1998;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199806080002
11551

06/08/1998
01:56:29

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE
OF
BIRMINGHAM

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

IHOP
PROPERTIES
INC

Sec:36
Twn:19S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
Other:SEE
INSTRUMENT

199810070003
91341

10/07/1998
11:39:06

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE
OF
BIRMINGHAM

Grantee MORTGAGE STONE,
LAURA J

22 132 Lot#:66
Book:22
Pg:132

199801220000
23451

01/22/1998
01:04:42

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE
OF
BIRMINGHAM

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

BW LEASING
CO LLC

Sec:15
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:NW


