Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Name= NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE OF BIRMINGHAM; Date Recorded= 1998;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
	06/08/1998 01:56:29	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE OF BIRMINGHAM	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	IHOP PROPERTIES INC						Sec:36 Twn:19S Rng:3W Qt:NE Other:SEE INSTRUMENT
199810070003 91341	10/07/1998 11:39:06	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE OF BIRMINGHAM	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STONE, LAURA J			22	132		Lot#:66 Book:22 Pg:132
199801220000 23451	01/22/1998 01:04:42	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE OF BIRMINGHAM	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	BW LEASING CO LLC						Sec:15 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:NW